
LOT 1 WINDSWEPT INDUSTRIAL UNIT 

WD 1513-691,

JA PROPERTIES OF NORTHWEST FL LLC
17760 BEACH PARK TRAIL
PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32413

24-4S-16-03120-601

4817 WHSE STORAGE/OFFICE
06

24416.07 1.00/

01/15/2026 mark 2.01 130,650 0 0 130,650

STANDARD
2

570,384
30,454

130,650
731,488
20,100

711,388
0

711,388
731,488
600,838

100,500

1513/691 4/24/2024 WD Q V 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS DANIEL TRUSTEE

JA PROPERTIES OF NO
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000053531 New Commercial Co 400,000 07/07/2025

000053401 Right-of-Way Acce 06/18/2025

HX Base Yr

372 SW WINDSWEPT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

8700 06 9,662 156.9110 59.63 576,145 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 7500

BAS 4,980 100 2026 4,980 293,987

CAN 68 30 2026 20 1,181

GOF 2,520 185 2026 4,662 275,215

7,568 9,662 570,384

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-70,-30] S60 E83 N60 W83 $
GOF=[YR=2026;ORIG=13,-30] S60 E42 N60 W42 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=35,30] S4 E17 N4 W17 $
.

BAS
2026

60

83

60

83

GOF
2026

60

42

60

42

CAN
2026

4
17

417

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 740.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,220

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,877.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 23,754

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 560.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,480

30,454

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 ILW 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 130,650


